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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 10 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
13.05.2017 - 12:50 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:05.76 ZIRK Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 30.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:02.68 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 6.03.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 4:02.68 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 6.03.2015
Estonian Records 3:53.95 STUKOLKIN Ivar URS Moscow (URS) 24.07.1980
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KABANOV Artemy 96 Raduga 4:09.59 685
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:32.47 32.51 250m: 2:37.33 31.99 350m: 3:38.98 29.52

100m: 59.96 31.52 200m: 2:05.34 32.87 300m: 3:09.46 32.13 400m: 4:09.59 30.61

2. OJARAND Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:12.29 663
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:32.86 31.98 250m: 2:37.44 32.13 350m: 3:41.60 31.57

100m: 1:00.88 31.83 200m: 2:05.31 32.45 300m: 3:10.03 32.59 400m: 4:12.29 30.69

3. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 4:12.99 658
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:32.73 32.12 250m: 2:38.04 32.47 350m: 3:42.07 31.32

100m: 1:00.61 31.94 200m: 2:05.57 32.84 300m: 3:10.75 32.71 400m: 4:12.99 30.92

4. GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 4:20.14 605
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:31.53 32.54 250m: 2:38.11 33.14 350m: 3:46.76 34.45

100m: 58.99 30.97 200m: 2:04.97 33.44 300m: 3:12.31 34.20 400m: 4:20.14 33.38

5. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:21.14 598
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:32.94 32.32 250m: 2:38.64 32.59 350m: 3:46.73 34.71

100m: 1:00.62 32.05 200m: 2:06.05 33.11 300m: 3:12.02 33.38 400m: 4:21.14 34.41

6. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:25.88 567
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:35.35 33.68 250m: 2:43.54 33.77 350m: 3:52.33 34.41

100m: 1:01.67 32.59 200m: 2:09.77 34.42 300m: 3:17.92 34.38 400m: 4:25.88 33.55

7. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:29.41 545
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:38.05 34.22 250m: 2:47.55 34.06 350m: 3:56.78 34.43

100m: 1:03.83 34.17 200m: 2:13.49 35.44 300m: 3:22.35 34.80 400m: 4:29.41 32.63

8. AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:32.89 524
100m: 1:03.27 1:03.27 200m: 2:12.76 1:09.49 300m: 3:23.71 1:10.95 400m: 4:32.89 1:09.18

9. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 4:40.29 484
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:41.92 35.99 250m: 2:55.35 36.84 350m: 4:07.30 35.64

100m: 1:05.93 35.09 200m: 2:18.51 36.59 300m: 3:31.66 36.31 400m: 4:40.29 32.99

10. KESKUELL Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:40.48 483
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:40.41 35.58 250m: 2:52.40 36.04 350m: 4:04.99 36.27

100m: 1:04.83 34.38 200m: 2:16.36 35.95 300m: 3:28.72 36.32 400m: 4:40.48 35.49

11. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 4:40.89 480
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:38.76 35.21 250m: 2:51.43 37.02 350m: 4:05.52 37.10

100m: 1:03.55 33.30 200m: 2:14.41 35.65 300m: 3:28.42 36.99 400m: 4:40.89 35.37

12. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:41.03 480
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:40.74 35.87 250m: 2:53.06 36.28 350m: 4:06.15 36.37

100m: 1:04.87 34.51 200m: 2:16.78 36.04 300m: 3:29.78 36.72 400m: 4:41.03 34.88

13. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 4:41.13 479
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:39.47 35.88 250m: 2:53.25 37.26 350m: 4:07.19 36.93

100m: 1:03.59 33.83 200m: 2:15.99 36.52 300m: 3:30.26 37.01 400m: 4:41.13 33.94

14. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:41.36 478
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.74 36.23 250m: 2:56.12 36.29 350m: 4:08.26 34.48

100m: 1:06.51 35.12 200m: 2:19.83 37.09 300m: 3:33.78 37.66 400m: 4:41.36 33.10
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 10, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:43.33 468
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:42.13 35.87 250m: 2:55.83 36.86 350m: 4:08.63 35.70

100m: 1:06.26 35.14 200m: 2:18.97 36.84 300m: 3:32.93 37.10 400m: 4:43.33 34.70

16. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 4:44.06 464
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:44.59 36.47 250m: 2:57.64 36.44 350m: 4:10.36 35.41

100m: 1:08.12 35.60 200m: 2:21.20 36.61 300m: 3:34.95 37.31 400m: 4:44.06 33.70

17. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:45.21 459
100m: 1:06.49 1:06.49 200m: 2:18.80 1:12.31 300m: 3:33.50 1:14.70 400m: 4:45.21 1:11.71

18. VYSNIAUSKAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 4:45.28 459
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:45.26 36.20 250m: 2:58.66 36.00 350m: 4:10.78 35.82

100m: 1:09.06 36.56 200m: 2:22.66 37.40 300m: 3:34.96 36.30 400m: 4:45.28 34.50

19. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:46.68 452
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:42.94 35.98 250m: 2:57.37 37.26 400m: 4:46.68 1:11.76

100m: 1:06.96 35.95 200m: 2:20.11 37.17 300m: 3:34.92 37.55

20. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas swimming school 4:51.54 430
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:48.37 37.93 250m: 3:03.27 38.17 350m: 4:16.69 37.03

100m: 1:10.44 37.38 200m: 2:25.10 36.73 300m: 3:39.66 36.39 400m: 4:51.54 34.85

21. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 4:54.53 417
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:49.58 37.18 250m: 3:05.14 37.62 350m: 4:18.92 36.37

100m: 1:12.40 38.64 200m: 2:27.52 37.94 300m: 3:42.55 37.41 400m: 4:54.53 35.61

22. BANIONIS Justas 02 Kaunas swimming school 4:58.40 401
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 200m: 2:28.89 1:19.54 300m: 3:47.52 1:18.63 400m: 4:58.40 1:10.88

23. BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02 Kaunas swimming school 5:01.28 389
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.67 39.47 250m: 3:08.40 39.40 350m: 4:24.82 36.53

100m: 1:11.20 37.80 200m: 2:29.00 38.33 300m: 3:48.29 39.89 400m: 5:01.28 36.46

24. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas swimming school 5:17.30 333
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:55.19 39.64 250m: 3:16.89 40.95 350m: 4:38.19 40.05

100m: 1:15.55 39.69 200m: 2:35.94 40.75 300m: 3:58.14 41.25 400m: 5:17.30 39.11

25. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 5:17.85 331
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:56.62 41.25 250m: 3:18.11 40.78 350m: 4:39.53 41.12

100m: 1:15.37 39.92 200m: 2:37.33 40.71 300m: 3:58.41 40.30 400m: 5:17.85 38.32

26. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:20.47 323
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 1:57.64 41.44 250m: 3:19.51 41.01 350m: 4:41.17 40.29

100m: 1:16.20 39.71 200m: 2:38.50 40.86 300m: 4:00.88 41.37 400m: 5:20.47 39.30

27. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas swimming school 5:36.88 278
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:06.18 44.10 250m: 3:33.75 42.80 350m: 5:00.19 42.83

100m: 1:22.08 44.57 200m: 2:50.95 44.77 300m: 4:17.36 43.61 400m: 5:36.88 36.69

28. ANSON Artur 03 Spordiklubi Garant 5:37.20 277
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 2:00.49 43.20 250m: 3:27.78 44.36 350m: 4:55.35 44.13

100m: 1:17.29 41.34 200m: 2:43.42 42.93 300m: 4:11.22 43.44 400m: 5:37.20 41.85


